TotalEmployees Donor # %

Administrative Hearings, Office of
Administrative Office of the Courts
Agriculture, Department of

Archeology and Historic Preservation, Department of
Attorney General, Office of the

Bates Technical College

Bellevue College

Bellingham Technical College

Big Bend Community College

Blind, Department of Services for the
Board of Industrial Insurance Appeals
Board of Pilotage Commissioners

Board of Tax Appeals

Cascadia College

Caseload Forecast Council

Center for Childhood Deafness

Central Washington University

Centralia College

Children, Youth and Families, Department of
Civil Legal Aid, Office of

Clark College

Clover Park Technical College

Columbia Basin College

Combined Fund Drive - Fundraisers
Commission On Judicial Conduct
Corrections, Department of

Court of Appeals

Department of Commerce

Department of Fish and Wildlife
Department of Social and Health Services
DRS System Retirees

Eastern Washington State Historical Society
Eastern Washington University

225
407
1003
25
1808
318
975
246
248
96
145
4
15
193
12
186
1471
329
5373
15
773
394
588

9045
122
725

2367

17,661

48
192

53 23.56%
30 7.37%
37 3.69%
2 8.00%
197 10.90%
6 1.89%
4 0.41%
54 21.95%
7 2.82%
7 7.29%
21 14.48%
1 25.00%
5 33.33%
4 2.07%
2 16.67%
5 2.69%
33 2.24%
32 9.73%
198 3.69%
16.67%
20 2.59%
3 0.76%
6 1.02%
1
3 33.33%
624 6.90%
5 4.10%
63 8.69%
116 4.90%
1508 8.54%
1366
7 14.58%
28 14.58%



Ecology, Department of

Economic And Revenue Forecast Council
Edmonds Community College

Employment Security Department

Energy Facility Site Evaluation Council
Enterprise Services, Department of
Environmental Hearings Office

Everett Community College

Financial Institutions, Department of
Financial Management, Office of

Freight Mobility Strategic Investment Board
Governor, Office of the

Grays Harbor College

Green River College

Health Care Authority

Health, Department of

Highline College

House of Representatives

Human Rights Commission

Insurance Commissioner, Office of the
Joint Legislative Audit And Review Committee
Joint Legislative Systems Committee

Joint Transportation Committee

Labor and Industries, Department of

Lake Washington Institute of Technology
Law Enforcement Officers' and Fire Fighters' Plan 2 Retirement Board
Legislative Evaluation And Accountability Program
Legislative Support Services, Office of
Licensing, Department of

Lieutenant Governor, Office of the

Liquor and Cannabis Board

Lower Columbia

Military Department

Minority and Women's Business, Office of

2025

726
2237
26
888
18
626
228
561

162
220
771
1734
3234
648
369
33
268
30
68

3206
397

10
40
1450

384

432
396
44

277 13.68%
2 25.00%
5 0.69%
227 10.15%
2 7.69%
88 9.91%

2 11.11%
18 2.88%

27 11.84%

100 17.83%

1 50.00%
10 6.17%
1 0.45%
6 0.78%
139 8.02%
224 6.93%
4 0.62%
32 8.67%
3 9.09%

80 29.85%
2 6.67%
34.41%

1 20.00%

413 12.88%
51.26%

6 75.00%

2 20.00%

4 10.00%
135 9.31%

116.67%

45 11.72%
0 0.00%
15 3.79%

8 18.18%



Natural Resources, Department of
Office of Independent Investigations (Oll)
Olympic College

Peninsula

Pierce College

Public Defense, Office of

Public Disclosure Commission

Public Employment Relations Commission
Puget Sound Partnership

Recreation and Conservation Office
Renton Technical College

Retirement Systems, Department of
Revenue, Department of

Seattle Colleges

Secretary of State, Office of the

Senate

Shoreline Community College

Skagit Valley College

Snohomish County PUD

South Puget Sound Community College
Spokane Community College

State Actuary, Office of the

State Auditor, Office of the

State Board For Community And Technical Colleges

State Board of Accountancy

State Conservation Commission

State Investment Board

State Parks And Recreation Commission
State School For The Blind

State Treasurer, Office of the

Statute Law Committee
Superintendent of Public Instruction
Supreme Court

Tacoma Community College

2496
45
509
233
750
55
33
33
62
95
339
311
1398
1445
331
246
524
507

435
1486
20
484
233

30
115
1049
142
68
40
556
71
620

131 5.25%
12.22%
4 0.79%
0 0.00%
10 1.33%
47.27%
6 18.18%
4 12.12%
12 19.35%
20 21.05%
2 0.59%
78 25.08%
229 16.38%
49 3.39%
119 35.95%
31 12.60%
13 2.48%
1 0.20%
117
26 5.98%
38 2.56%
2 10.00%
20 4.13%
12 5.15%
4 44.44%
5 16.67%
10 8.70%
30 2.86%
14 9.86%
11 16.18%
9 22.50%
33 5.94%
6 8.45%
32 5.16%



The Evergreen State College

Transportation Commission

Transportation Improvement Board
Transportation, Department of

University of Washington

Utilities and Transportation Commission
Veterans Affairs, Department of

Walla Walla Community College

Washington Horse Racing Commission
Washington Pollution Liability Insurance Program
Washington State Arts Commission

Washington State Criminal Justice Training Commission
Washington State Gambling Commission
Washington State Historical Society

Washington State Housing Finance Commission
Washington State Patrol

Washington State University

Washington Student Achievement Council
Washington Traffic Safety Commission
Washington's Lottery

WaTech (Washington Technology Solutions)
Wenatchee Valley College

Western Washington University

Whatcom Community College

Work Force Training and Education Coordinating Board
Yakima Valley College

644

11
7663
29995
158
918
411
36
38
35
133
100
68
85
2228
7084
136
29
134
310
339
1683
423
36
491

12 1.86%
1 16.67%
2 18.18%
444 5.79%
3139 10.47%
24 15.19%
141 15.36%
9 2.19%
12.78%
4 10.53%
3 8.57%
10 7.52%
17 17.00%
7 10.29%
18 21.18%
124 5.57%
122 1.72%
18 13.24%
10 34.48%
28 20.90%
22 7.10%
10.29%
101 6.00%
124 29.31%
9 25.00%
9 1.83%
Total



Donation Total

B2 Vo U S ¥ Y RV 72 i Vo S Vo T U T ¥ e U e ¥ g ¥ RV V0 72 S V0 SV e ¥ RV VR V2 T Vo Sk Vo T Vo B W S V0 S VR V0 RV RV R 7T

5,664.50
7,039.44
6,965.50
225.00
56,364.00
1,170.00
365.00
13,027.00
1,002.00
2,838.54
6,930.43
180.00
1,012.50
1,538.00
270.00
414.00
6,882.00
4,245.50
37,197.06
140.00
2,943.00
574.00
1,432.50
13,618.19
720.00
108,479.05
1,447.25
12,099.50
25,136.28
301,342.87
341,088.14
1,405.00
4,145.50
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72,405.61
470.00
664.50

34,972.59
172.50

12,740.00

99.00
1,785.00
7,218.50

27,432.00

225.00

4,487.00
270.00
1,680.00
33,162.50
57,788.50
2,020.00

12,248.00
280.00

16,335.15
252.00

1,170.00
25.00

92,130.37

423.00

2,736.00
450.00
2,160.50
18,300.54
45.00
6,555.55
2,833.00
817.00



v N n
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34,573.94
5.00
540.00

1,523.00
1,430.00
1,093.50
1,305.00
2,655.50
5,120.00
450.00
32,733.77
37,992.40
7,611.25
18,269.75
11,443.69
1,589.00
160.00
32,076.00
6,511.50
2,584.49
675.00
6,377.00
4,213.00
468.00
715.00
2,461.50
6,944.50
3,500.00
1,286.50
2,970.00
13,767.50
1,845.00
4,199.50
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3,327.50
450.00
261.00

130,889.54
1,254,619.33

4,311.50

13,520.50
998.00
60.00

1,174.00
405.00
735.50

3,203.00
879.14

7,633.00

20,435.31
25,226.22

2,848.00

2,929.00

7,957.00

4,983.50

27,832.29

7,950.00

1,892.00

1,275.00

3,157,141.18



