	TotalEmployees	Donor #	%
Administrative Hearings, Office of	225	53	23.56%
Administrative Office of the Courts	407	30	7.37%
Agriculture, Department of	1003	37	3.69%
Archeology and Historic Preservation, Department of	25	2	8.00%
Attorney General, Office of the	1808	197	10.90%
Bates Technical College	318	6	1.89%
Bellevue College	975	4	0.41%
Bellingham Technical College	246	54	21.95%
Big Bend Community College	248	7	2.82%
Blind, Department of Services for the	96	7	7.29%
Board of Industrial Insurance Appeals	145	21	14.48%
Board of Pilotage Commissioners	4	1	25.00%
Board of Tax Appeals	15	5	33.33%
Cascadia College	193	4	2.07%
Caseload Forecast Council	12	2	16.67%
Center for Childhood Deafness	186	5	2.69%
Central Washington University	1471	33	2.24%
Centralia College	329	32	9.73%
Children, Youth and Families, Department of	5373	198	3.69%
Civil Legal Aid, Office of	15	1	6.67%
Clark College	773	20	2.59%
Clover Park Technical College	394	3	0.76%
Columbia Basin College	588	6	1.02%
Combined Fund Drive - Fundraisers		1	
Commission On Judicial Conduct	9	3	33.33%
Corrections, Department of	9045	624	6.90%
Court of Appeals	122	5	4.10%
Department of Commerce	725	63	8.69%
Department of Fish and Wildlife	2367	116	4.90%
Department of Social and Health Services	17,661	1508	8.54%
DRS System Retirees		1366	
Eastern Washington State Historical Society	48	7	14.58%
Eastern Washington University	192	28	14.58%

Ecology, Department of	2025	277 13.68%
Economic And Revenue Forecast Council	8	2 25.00%
Edmonds Community College	726	5 0.69%
Employment Security Department	2237	227 10.15%
Energy Facility Site Evaluation Council	26	2 7.69%
Enterprise Services, Department of	888	88 9.91%
Environmental Hearings Office	18	2 11.11%
Everett Community College	626	18 2.88%
Financial Institutions, Department of	228	27 11.84%
Financial Management, Office of	561	100 17.83%
Freight Mobility Strategic Investment Board	2	1 50.00%
Governor, Office of the	162	10 6.17%
Grays Harbor College	220	1 0.45%
Green River College	771	6 0.78%
Health Care Authority	1734	139 8.02%
Health, Department of	3234	224 6.93%
Highline College	648	4 0.62%
House of Representatives	369	32 8.67%
Human Rights Commission	33	3 9.09%
Insurance Commissioner, Office of the	268	80 29.85%
Joint Legislative Audit And Review Committee	30	2 6.67%
Joint Legislative Systems Committee	68	3 4.41%
Joint Transportation Committee	5	1 20.00%
Labor and Industries, Department of	3206	413 12.88%
Lake Washington Institute of Technology	397	5 1.26%
Law Enforcement Officers' and Fire Fighters' Plan 2 Retirement Board	8	6 75.00%
Legislative Evaluation And Accountability Program	10	2 20.00%
Legislative Support Services, Office of	40	4 10.00%
Licensing, Department of	1450	135 9.31%
Lieutenant Governor, Office of the	6	1 16.67%
Liquor and Cannabis Board	384	45 11.72%
Lower Columbia	432	0 0.00%
Military Department	396	15 3.79%
Minority and Women's Business, Office of	44	8 18.18%

Natural Resources, Department of	2496	131 5.25%
Office of Independent Investigations (OII)	45	1 2.22%
Olympic College	509	4 0.79%
Peninsula	233	0 0.00%
Pierce College	750	10 1.33%
Public Defense, Office of	55	4 7.27%
Public Disclosure Commission	33	6 18.18%
Public Employment Relations Commission	33	4 12.12%
Puget Sound Partnership	62	12 19.35%
Recreation and Conservation Office	95	20 21.05%
Renton Technical College	339	2 0.59%
Retirement Systems, Department of	311	78 25.08%
Revenue, Department of	1398	229 16.38%
Seattle Colleges	1445	49 3.39%
Secretary of State, Office of the	331	119 35.95%
Senate	246	31 12.60%
Shoreline Community College	524	13 2.48%
,		
Skagit Valley College	507	1 0.20%
Skagit Valley College Snohomish County PUD	507	1 0.20% 117
	507 435	
Snohomish County PUD		117
Snohomish County PUD South Puget Sound Community College	435	117 26 5.98%
Snohomish County PUD South Puget Sound Community College Spokane Community College	435 1486	117 26 5.98% 38 2.56%
Snohomish County PUD South Puget Sound Community College Spokane Community College State Actuary, Office of the	435 1486 20	117 26 5.98% 38 2.56% 2 10.00%
Snohomish County PUD South Puget Sound Community College Spokane Community College State Actuary, Office of the State Auditor, Office of the	435 1486 20 484	117 26 5.98% 38 2.56% 2 10.00% 20 4.13%
Snohomish County PUD South Puget Sound Community College Spokane Community College State Actuary, Office of the State Auditor, Office of the State Board For Community And Technical Colleges	435 1486 20 484 233	117 26 5.98% 38 2.56% 2 10.00% 20 4.13% 12 5.15%
Snohomish County PUD South Puget Sound Community College Spokane Community College State Actuary, Office of the State Auditor, Office of the State Board For Community And Technical Colleges State Board of Accountancy	435 1486 20 484 233 9	117 26 5.98% 38 2.56% 2 10.00% 20 4.13% 12 5.15% 4 44.44%
Snohomish County PUD South Puget Sound Community College Spokane Community College State Actuary, Office of the State Auditor, Office of the State Board For Community And Technical Colleges State Board of Accountancy State Conservation Commission	435 1486 20 484 233 9	117 26 5.98% 38 2.56% 2 10.00% 20 4.13% 12 5.15% 4 44.44% 5 16.67%
Snohomish County PUD South Puget Sound Community College Spokane Community College State Actuary, Office of the State Auditor, Office of the State Board For Community And Technical Colleges State Board of Accountancy State Conservation Commission State Investment Board	435 1486 20 484 233 9 30 115	117 26 5.98% 38 2.56% 2 10.00% 20 4.13% 12 5.15% 4 44.44% 5 16.67% 10 8.70%
Snohomish County PUD South Puget Sound Community College Spokane Community College State Actuary, Office of the State Auditor, Office of the State Board For Community And Technical Colleges State Board of Accountancy State Conservation Commission State Investment Board State Parks And Recreation Commission	435 1486 20 484 233 9 30 115	117 26 5.98% 38 2.56% 2 10.00% 20 4.13% 12 5.15% 4 44.44% 5 16.67% 10 8.70% 30 2.86%
Snohomish County PUD South Puget Sound Community College Spokane Community College State Actuary, Office of the State Auditor, Office of the State Board For Community And Technical Colleges State Board of Accountancy State Conservation Commission State Investment Board State Parks And Recreation Commission State School For The Blind	435 1486 20 484 233 9 30 115 1049	117 26 5.98% 38 2.56% 2 10.00% 20 4.13% 12 5.15% 4 44.44% 5 16.67% 10 8.70% 30 2.86% 14 9.86%
Snohomish County PUD  South Puget Sound Community College  Spokane Community College  State Actuary, Office of the  State Auditor, Office of the  State Board For Community And Technical Colleges  State Board of Accountancy  State Conservation Commission  State Investment Board  State Parks And Recreation Commission  State School For The Blind  State Treasurer, Office of the	435 1486 20 484 233 9 30 115 1049 142 68 40 556	117 26 5.98% 38 2.56% 2 10.00% 20 4.13% 12 5.15% 4 44.44% 5 16.67% 10 8.70% 30 2.86% 14 9.86% 11 16.18% 9 22.50% 33 5.94%
Snohomish County PUD South Puget Sound Community College Spokane Community College State Actuary, Office of the State Auditor, Office of the State Board For Community And Technical Colleges State Board of Accountancy State Conservation Commission State Investment Board State Parks And Recreation Commission State School For The Blind State Treasurer, Office of the Statute Law Committee	435 1486 20 484 233 9 30 115 1049 142 68 40	117 26 5.98% 38 2.56% 2 10.00% 20 4.13% 12 5.15% 4 44.44% 5 16.67% 10 8.70% 30 2.86% 14 9.86% 11 16.18% 9 22.50%

The Evergreen State College	644	12 1.86%
Transportation Commission	6	1 16.67%
Transportation Improvement Board	11	2 18.18%
Transportation, Department of	7663	444 5.79%
University of Washington	29995	3139 10.47%
Utilities and Transportation Commission	158	24 15.19%
Veterans Affairs, Department of	918	141 15.36%
Walla Walla Community College	411	9 2.19%
Washington Horse Racing Commission	36	1 2.78%
Washington Pollution Liability Insurance Program	38	4 10.53%
Washington State Arts Commission	35	3 8.57%
Washington State Criminal Justice Training Commission	133	10 7.52%
Washington State Gambling Commission	100	17 17.00%
Washington State Historical Society	68	7 10.29%
Washington State Housing Finance Commission	85	18 21.18%
Washington State Patrol	2228	124 5.57%
Washington State University	7084	122 1.72%
Washington Student Achievement Council	136	18 13.24%
Washington Traffic Safety Commission	29	10 34.48%
Washington's Lottery	134	28 20.90%
WaTech (Washington Technology Solutions)	310	22 7.10%
Wenatchee Valley College	339	1 0.29%
Western Washington University	1683	101 6.00%
Whatcom Community College	423	124 29.31%
Work Force Training and Education Coordinating Board	36	9 25.00%
Yakima Valley College	491	9 1.83%
		Total

	ation Total
\$	5,664.50
\$	7,039.44
\$	6,965.50
\$	225.00
\$	56,364.00
\$	1,170.00
\$	365.00
\$	13,027.00
\$	1,002.00
\$	2,838.54
\$	6,930.43
\$	180.00
\$	1,012.50
\$	1,538.00
\$	270.00
\$	414.00
\$	6,882.00
\$	4,245.50
\$	37,197.06
\$	140.00
\$	2,943.00
\$	574.00
\$	1,432.50
\$	13,618.19
\$	720.00
\$	108,479.05
\$	1,447.25
\$	12,099.50
\$	25,136.28
\$	301,342.87
\$	341,088.14
\$	1,405.00
\$	4,145.50

\$	72,405.61
\$	470.00
\$	664.50
\$	34,972.59
\$	172.50
\$	12,740.00
\$	99.00
\$	1,785.00
\$	7,218.50
\$	27,432.00
\$	225.00
\$	4,487.00
\$	270.00
\$	1,680.00
\$	33,162.50
\$	57,788.50
\$	2,020.00
\$	12,248.00
\$	280.00
\$	16,335.15
\$	252.00
\$	1,170.00
\$	25.00
\$	92,130.37
\$	423.00
\$	2,736.00
\$	450.00
\$	2,160.50
\$	18,300.54
\$	45.00
\$	6,555.55
\$	-
\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	2,833.00
\$	817.00

\$	34,573.94
\$	5.00
\$	540.00
\$	1,523.00
\$	1,430.00
\$	1,093.50
\$	1,305.00
\$	2,655.50
\$	5,120.00
\$	450.00
\$	32,733.77
\$	37,992.40
\$	7,611.25
\$	18,269.75
\$	11,443.69
\$	1,589.00
\$	160.00
\$	32,076.00
\$	6,511.50
\$	2,584.49
\$	675.00
\$	6,377.00
\$	4,213.00
\$	468.00
\$	715.00
\$	2,461.50
\$	6,944.50
\$	3,500.00
\$	1,286.50
\$	2,970.00
\$	13,767.50
\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	1,845.00
\$	4,199.50

\$	3,327.50
\$	450.00
\$	261.00
\$	130,889.54
\$	1,254,619.33
\$	4,311.50
\$	13,520.50
\$	998.00
\$	60.00
\$	1,174.00
\$	405.00
\$	735.50
\$	3,203.00
\$ \$ \$	879.14
\$	7,633.00
\$	20,435.31
\$	25,226.22
\$	2,848.00
\$	2,929.00
\$	7,957.00
\$	4,983.50
\$	-
\$	27,832.29
\$	7,950.00
\$	1,892.00
\$	1,275.00
\$	3,157,141.18